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Mengjesi/

800 ALL

700 ALL

950 ALL

900 ALL

1150 ALL

Grand Breakfast
CROISSANT, FIQ TE THATE, PROSHUT KRUDO, KREM
DJATHI ,VEZE E ZJER
CROISSANT, DRIED FIGS, CRUDO HAM, CREAM CHEESE,
BOILED EGG

Avokado Toast
BUKE ME FARA, AVOKADO E SHTYPUR,VEZE SY, DJATH I BARDHE
BREAD WITH SEED, PRESSED AVOCADO, EGG, WHITE CHEESE

Fried Mix
VEZE SY , MIX JESHILE,DJATH I BARDHE,BACON, POMODORINI
EGGS,MIXXED GREENS, WHITE CHEESE, BACON,TOMATO CHERRY

Omelete/Omlette
AVOKADO, GRANA, MOCARELLA , ULLINJE, POMODORINI
AVOCADO, GRANA.MOZARELLA,OLIVES,TOMATO CHERRY

Legendary
PANCAKES, NUTELLA
,LULESHTRYDHE ,
BANANE , LAJTHI.
PANCAKES,NUTELLA,
STRAWBERRY,BANANA,
HAZELNUT

Breakfast
menu



Sushi
Veggie RollVeggie RollVeggie Roll

TON , AVOKADO, SPICY, MAYO ,KASTRAVEC.
TUNA, AVOCADO, SPICY, MAYO, CUCUMBER.

CaliforniaCaliforniaCalifornia
GAFORRE,AVOKADO,SALLATOR,MANGO

(KREM AVOKADO,UNAGI, TOBIKO TE KUQE)
CRAB, AVOCADO, SALATOR, MANGO

(AVOCADO CREAM, UNAGI, RED TOBIKO)

1100 ALL1100 ALL1100 ALL

AVOKADO, KASTRAVEC. MANGO, ASPARAG,
KREM, AVOKADO.
AVOCADO, CUCUMBER, MANGO , ASPARAGUS,
AVOCADO CREAM.

Shrimp RollShrimp RollShrimp Roll

menu

1350 ALL1350 ALL1350 ALL

1450 ALL1450 ALL1450 ALL

1250 ALL1250 ALL1250 ALL

1700 ALL1700 ALL1700 ALL

KARKALEC, SALLATOR
SPICY MAYO,HERBA CIPULINI,

Salmon LoverSalmon LoverSalmon Lover
SALMON, AVOKADO , FILADELFIA.
SALMON, AVOCADOP, PHILADELPHIA

Blue FinBlue FinBlue Fin

2150 ALL2150 ALL2150 ALL

4000 ALL4000 ALL4000 ALL

6000 ALL6000 ALL6000 ALL

1250 ALL1250 ALL1250 ALL

800 ALL800 ALL800 ALL

Crunch RollCrunch RollCrunch Roll

SALMON, AVOKADO, KARKALEC, SPICY
MAYO/FILADELFIA
SALMON , AVOCADO, SHRIMP, SPICY
MAYO/PHILADELPHIA

MIX 24MIX 24MIX 24
DANCING SHRIMP, SALMON LOVER,  CALIFORNIA

MIX 32MIX 32MIX 32
DANCING SHRIMP, BLUE FIN,  RAINBOW SALMONL

OVER

KarkalecKarkalecKarkalec   
TempuraTempuraTempura

Spring RollSpring RollSpring Roll

1300 ALL1300 ALL1300 ALLSpicey TunaSpicey TunaSpicey Tuna
TON, HERBA CIPULINI,TOBIKO,KONFLEKS, SPICEY
MAYO, KOK QEPE TE NJOME UNAGI

1900 ALL1900 ALL1900 ALLEscape RollEscape RollEscape Roll
KARKALEC,ASPARAG,FILADELFIA
SALMON,SPICY FILADELFIA,BAJAME FLEX

2000 ALL2000 ALL2000 ALLRainbowRainbowRainbow
3 KARKALEC

SALMON, TON, LEVREK, SPICY MAYO, KADAIF, UNAGI

2050 ALL2050 ALL2050 ALLMaki RollMaki RollMaki Roll
KARKALEC, ASPARAG,AVOKADO,SPEC I KUQ
FILADELFIA, UNAGI, SUSAM



Shisha

Albanian Gangsta

Ananas & Shalqi

Love 66

Ice Bon Bon

Molle

menu

3000 All



menu
PREMIUM LONG DRINKS

PORTOFINO GIN  &  FENTIMAS TONIC

HENDRIKS & FENTINAS TONIC

NORDES GIN & GRAPEFRUIT TONIC

GIN MARE & FEVER TREE TONIC

GIN MONKEY & FEVER TREE

GREY GOOSE & RED BULL

BELVEDERE & RED BULL

1900 ALL

1500 ALL

1300 ALL

1500 ALL

1900 ALL

1500 ALL

1500 ALL



Kokteile/Cocktails
menu

800 ALLMidori Sour

VODKA, MIDORI, PASSION FRUIT, SWEET & SOUR, PINEAPPLE

JUICE

Pure Collins 800 ALL

800 ALL

800 ALL

1500 ALL

GIN, ORGEAT SYRUP, EDEN FLOWER, FRESH RASBERRY

FRUIT,SWEET AA7 SOUR

Summer Fever
RUM, ORGEAT LIQUER, EDEN FLOWER LIQUER, PINEAPPLE

JUICE, FRESH BASIL

First Kiss
GIN , APEROL,BUBBLE GUM, SWEET SOUR

Grey Goose Fusion

GREY GOOSE ,GOLION LIQUER, EDEN FLOWER LIQUER, SWEET

& SOUR

800 ALLRose Chill
VODKA, VODKA PJESHK, EDEN FLOWER, FRESH

POMEGRANATE, SWEET SOUR.

1500 ALLPurple Goose
GREY GOOSE, VIOLET MONIN, SWEET & SOUR

1500 ALLEl  Party
HENDRICKS, EDEN FLOWER LIQUER, POMEGRANATE MONIN ,

SWEET & SOUR

1500 ALLGreen Escape
HENDRICKS, GINGER, CUCUMBER, FRESH BASIL SWEET& SOUR



menu
KOKTEILE ME FRUTA/

FRUIT COCTAILS

P I N E A P P L E

M E L O N

W A T E R M E L O N

1 2 0 0  A L L

1 5 0 0  A L L

3 0 0 0  A L L

H U G O  S P R I T Z 7 0 0  A L L

N E G R O N I  S H A G L I A T

C A M P A R I  S P R I T Z 7 0 0  A L L

7 0 0  A L L

APERITIV/APERITIFS

A P E R O L  S P R I T Z 7 0 0  A L L



LONG DRINKSLONG DRINKSLONG DRINKS

GOTE VERE E BARDHE/

GLASS OF WHITE WINE

GOTE VERE E KUQE/

GLASS OF RED WHINE

GOTE PROSECO/

GLASS OF PROSECO

ELBAR

CORONA

HEINEKEN

SHOTS 300 

SHOTS 500

SHAKER SHOTS

300 ALL

500 ALL

2500 ALL

600 ALL

600 ALL

600 ALL

500 ALL

700 ALL

600 ALL

GIN TONIC 700 ALL
GIN LEMON 700 ALL
GIN ROSE 800 ALL
VODKA LEMON
VODKA ORANGE
VODKA REDBULL
VODKA TONIC
RUM COLA
JAGER COLA
JAGER REDBULL
JAGER APPLE

WHISKY COLA
WHISKY REDBULL

700 ALL
700 ALL
800 ALL
700 ALL
800 ALL
700 ALL

900 ALL

800 ALL
700 ALL

800 ALL

SHOTSSHOTSSHOTS

BIRRA/BEERSBIRRA/BEERSBIRRA/BEERS

VERE/WINEVERE/WINEVERE/WINE

menu



WHISKYWHISKYWHISKY

BACARDI

BACARDI BLACK

BACARDI MORGAN

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICE

HAVANA 7

GREY GOOSE

BELVEDERE

ABSOLUTE

PUSHKIN

URUS

HENDRICKS

GIN MARE

MONKEY

BOMBAY

TANQUERAY

GORDONS

1100 ALL

1100 ALL

1500 ALL

600 ALL

700 ALL

600 ALL

600 ALL

600 ALL

600 ALL

600 ALL

800 ALL

1100 ALL

1100 ALL

600 ALL

600 ALL

600 ALL

GINGINGIN

VODKAVODKAVODKA

RUMRUMRUM

menu
CHIVAS 12

CHIVAS 18

JOHNNIE BLACK

JOHNNIE RED

JOHNNIE DOUBLE BLACK

JAMESON

CARDHU

GLENDFILDISH

LAGAVOLIN

JACK DANIELS

700 ALL

2000 ALL

700 ALL

600 ALL

1200 ALL

600 ALL

700 ALL

700 ALL

1200 ALL

600 ALL

PATRON 

DON JULIO

SIERRA

1000 ALL

800 ALL

600 ALL

TEQUILATEQUILATEQUILA



menu
COGNAC

LIQUER

REMY MARTIN VSOP

HENNESY

CURVASIER VSOP

1000 ALL

700 ALL

1000 ALL

AMARO
AMARO MONTENEGRO

DISARONNO

AMARO DEL CAPO

JAGERMEISTER

600 ALL

600 ALL

600 ALL

600 ALL

BAILEYS

KAHLUA

SAMBUCA

CACHACA

MALIBU

UZO

MARTINI

APEROL

CAMPARI

600 ALL

600 ALL

600 ALL

600 ALL

600 ALL

600 ALL

600 ALL

600 ALL

600 ALL



menu
KAFE/COFFE

FRESKUESE/SOFT DRINKS

KAFE/COFFE

MAKIATO/MACCHIATO

KAKAO/COCOA

FREDO ESPRESSO

FREDO CAPPUCCINO

FRAPE

BLACK & WHITE CHOCHOLATTE

UJE/ WATER

150 ALL

150 ALL

300 ALL

250 ALL

300 ALL

300 ALL

300 ALL

150 ALL

FRESKUSE

REDBULL

ROSE LEMONADE

FENTIMAS

BRITVIE

250 ALL

600 ALL

500 ALL

500 ALL

250 ALL

LENG PORTOKALLI

LENG MIX

SMOTHIE

FRULATO

450 ALL

500 ALL

500 ALL

600 ALL

FRESH


